APPLICATION
POLYCAB H05BB-F EPR insulated and cross linked
elastomeric sheathed heavy-duty cable are intended to use in
appliances or equipment, heavy industrial equipment, where
a flexible connection is required for power supply.
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating
300/500 V

Weight & Dimension Data
Product Code Construction
mm²
Overall
Diameter
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS04TRUARE002C.75S 2 x 0.75 6.23 53 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE002C001S 2 x 1 6.78 65 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 8.32 97 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 9.83 141 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE003C.75S 3 x 0.75 6.80 67 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE003C001S 3 x 1 7.18 78 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 8.83 116 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 10.44 171 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE003C004S 3 x 4 12.25 248 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE003C006S 3 x 6 13.89 338 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE004C.75S 4 x 0.75 7.41 81 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE004C001S 4 x 1 7.83 95 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE004C1.5S 4 x 1.5 9.85 147 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE004C2.5S 4 x 2.5 11.63 217 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE004C004S 4 x 4 13.63 315 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE004C006S 4 x 6 15.43 430 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE005C.75S 5 x 0.75 8.26 87 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE005C001S 5 x 1 8.72 103 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE005C1.5S 5 x 1.5 10.73 152 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TRUARE005C2.5S 5 x 2.5 12.90 232 DBW - 01S (UN)
• DBW – Weatherproof series
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity.
Nominal cross sectional